
Serial
Number

TW101657

VIN 4YDTSGE18TW101657
Sales
Order

6252307

Product
Year

2026

Model SG1200BT26

Interior Delfino

Springdale - SG1200BT26 - TT Base Price 16,975

Decor - Springdale - Delfino 0

Proven Package 4,375

Roof A/C 0

Solar Flex Ready 0

Refrigerator - 12V - 3 cf 0

RVIA Seal - Go Camping 184

Total Options: 4,559

Equipment List

Ship To
PRV Alexandria LLC
2315 N Bolton Ave
Alexandria, LA 71303

Base Price 16,975

Total Options 4,559

Discount -4,375

Total 17,159

Destination and Prep Charge

Total MSRP

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

The current MSRP for this model is composed of based price, standard equipment, optional equipment and standard discount and is

established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a

suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.

3,438

20,597

https://portal.keystonerv.com/

